

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 7 0 1 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 0 8 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 in W P No. 3 3 5 9 / 2 0 0 7 of
The HIGH C O U R T O F D E L H I AT N. D E L H I)

A M A R J E E T S I N G H
V E R S U S

Petitioner(s)

U N I O N O F I N D I A & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 4 7 4 5 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) NO. 5 0 6 7 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 0 6 9 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 0 7 0 of 2 0 0 8

((With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) NO. 5 0 9 1 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) NO. 5 0 9 3 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 0 9 6 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) NO. 5 1 3 4 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 1 4 5 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) NO. 5 1 5 0 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 2 6 3 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 3 4 9 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 5 2 3 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 6 4 3 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 7 5 6 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 7 7 2 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 8 4 9 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 8 5 7 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 5 8 5 8 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 6 4 4 9 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 6 4 6 2 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P (C) NO. 6 8 8 9 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 1 6 4 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 1 6 7 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 1 6 8 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 1 6 9 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 1 7 6 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 2 2 6 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 2 2 9 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 2 3 2 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 2 3 4 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 2 3 7 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 2 3 8 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 2 3 9 of 2 0 0 8

S L P (C) NO. 7 2 4 3 of 2 0 0 8

SL P (C) NO. 8 0 7 9 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 5 8 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 6 4 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 7 3 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 8 1 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 8 3 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 8 5 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 7 1 2 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 7 1 6 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 7 2 0 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 7 2 2 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 7 5 8 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 7 6 4 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 7 6 5 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 8 5 5 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 9 2 0 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 9 2 3 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 8 9 5 6 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 0 5 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 1 0 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 1 3 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 1 4 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 1 5 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 2 0 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 2 1 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 902 3 of 200 8
SL P (C) NO. 902 5 of 200 8
SL P (C) NO. 902 7 of 200 8
SL P (C) NO. 903 0 of 200 8
SL P (C) NO. 903 8 of 200 8
SL P (C) NO. 903 9 of 200 8
SL P (C) NO. 904 0 of 200 8

-3-

SL P (C) NO. 9 0 4 1 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 4 2 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 9 0 4 6 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 5 1 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 5 3 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 5 7 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 7 6 of 2 0 0 8

W I T H

SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 0 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 1 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 2 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 6 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 3 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 4 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 5 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 7 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.1 1 0 4 7 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.1 1 1 3 6 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.1 2 2 1 2 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.1 2 4 1 4 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.1 6 7 1 1 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO.1 6 9 2 2 of 2 0 0 8
SL P (C) NO. 1 6 9 2 3 of 2 0 0 8

[With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 3 0 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTA MAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)
in SL P 4 7 4 5 , 5 1 3 4 , Mr. San at Ku m a r , Adv.
515 0, 5 0 9 1 , 8 6 5 8 & Mr. Sanjay Shar aw a t, Adv.
5 1 4 5 of 2 0 0 8

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.
in SL P 4 7 0 1 / 0 8 Mr. A. Matri,Adv.
Mr. Jitendr a Mohan Shar m a ,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr. Pr a ween Gupta, Adv.

-4-

For Respondent(s)
R2
Mr. Kaila s h Vasdev,Sr.Adv.
Mr. P a rij at Sinha,Adv.
Ms. Resh mi Rea Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Anil Ku m a r Mishra,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Sneha si sh Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Debapriya Sam a nta , Adv.

Mr. Goola m E. Vahanvati, S.G.I.
Mr. C.A. Sundar a m , Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meena k s hi Arora, Adv.
Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, learned senior counsel appearing for
the petitioner started his arguments at 2.45 P.M. and was on his
legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained
part- heard.

To be listed as first item after the miscellaneous matters.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master