

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

IA 3/2008 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No.4745/2008

DHARAM PAL GOYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sanat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Suvrajyoti Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In IA No.3, respondent No.2 is granted four weeks' time, as
last chance, for filing counter affidavit.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.1 through Special
Messenger.

List again on 27.1.209.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj